
 

 

 

Tosca Schedule 
 
Please note that this schedule is subject to change, full timings will be provided soon. 
 

Studio rehearsals 

Dates Rehearsal Notes 

7–11 April  
 
 

Studio production 

 
 
 

Will only be called for some 
sessions 

13–18 April 

20–25 April 

27–30 April 

2026 Key dates – no absences allowed 

Dates Rehearsal Notes 

Fri 1 May  
 
 
Piano stage 

 

Sat 2 May  

Tues 5 May  

Wed 6 May  

Thurs 7 May Piano dress  

Fri 8 May Studio production  

Mon 11 May Sitzprobe  

Mon 11 May  
Stage orchestra 

 

Weds 13 May  

Fri 15 May Pre general  

Mon 18 May Final rehearsal  

Thurs 21 May Performance 1  

Sun 24 May Performance 2  

Sat 30 May Performance 3  

Weds 3 June Performance 4  

Sat 6 June Performance 5  

Weds 10 June Performance 6  

Sat 13 June Performance 7  

Tues 16 June Performance 8  

 



 

Fri 19 June Performance 9  

Mon 22 June Performance 10 Final performance of first run 

Break 

Dates Rehearsal Notes 

Fri 24 July  
Studio production 

 

Will only be called for some 
sessions Sat 25 July 

Sun 26 July Sitzprobe  

Mon 27 July Studio production Will only be called for some 
sessions 

Tues 28 July Stage orchestra  

Tues 28 July Studio production Will only be called for some 
sessions 

Thurs 30 July Stage orchestra  

Sat 1 August Final rehearsal  

Tues 4 August Performance 11  

Fri 7 August Performance 12  

Mon 10 August Performance 13  

Thurs 13 August Performance 14  

Sat 15 August Performance 15  

Tues 18 August Performance 16  

Thurs 20 August Performance 17  

Mon 24 August Performance 18   

Thurs 27 August Performance 19  

Sun 30 August Performance 20 Final performance  

 


